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Song Title Artist Video Link
I Don’t Believe You’ve
Met My Baby

Louvin Brothers https://songwhip.com/the-louvin-brothers/idontbeliev
eyouvemetmybaby

Yeah My Baby Flamin’ Groovies https://songwhip.com/flamin-groovies/yeah-my-baby

I’ll Be Your Baby Tonight Bob Dylan https://songwhip.com/bob-dylan/ill-be-your-baby-toni
ght

Everybody’s Trying To Be
My Baby

The Beatles https://songwhip.com/the-beatles/everybodystryingto
bemybaby

Baby Whats Wrong The Yardbirds https://songwhip.com/the-yardbirds

Baby Talks Dirty The Knack https://songwhip.com/the-knack/baby-talks-dirty

Babys On Fire Jerry Jerry & The
Sons Of Rhythm
Orchestra

https://songwhip.com/jerryjerryandthesonsofrhythmo
rchestra/babys-on-fire

Rock A Hula Baby Elvis Presley https://songwhip.com/elvis-presley/blue-hawaii

My Baby Don’t Dance To
Nothing But Ernest Tubb

Junior Brown https://songwhip.com/junior-brown/my-baby-dont-da
nce-to-nothing-but-ernest-tubb1993

Baby’s Request Paul McCartney
and Wings

https://songwhip.com/wings/babysrequest

Baby Love The Supremes https://songwhip.com/the-supremes/baby-love

The Oldest Baby In The
World

John Prine https://songwhip.com/john-prine/the-oldest-baby-in-t
he-world

Dream Baby Roy Orbison https://songwhip.com/roy-orbison/dream-baby

Everybody Loves Me Baby Don McLean https://songwhip.com/don-mclean/everybody-loves-m
e-baby

Baby Blue Badfinger https://songwhip.com/badfinger/baby-blue
Drinking About My Baby The Damned https://songwhip.com/the-damned/drinking-about-my

-baby
Baby I Love You The Ramones https://songwhip.com/ramones/baby-i-love-you
Baby Baby The Vibrators https://songwhip.com/the-vibrators/pure-mania
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